

OD 3

ORDER SHEET
WPO/1894/2022
IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Constitutional Writ Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

DHANTERASH DISTRIBUTORS LLP
VS
UNION OF INDIA AND ORS.

BEFORE:
The Hon'ble JUSTICE SHEKHAR B. SARAF
Date: 11th November, 2022.

Appearance:
Mr. P. Agarwal, Adv.

The Court: The subsisting interim order is extended till one week after the
Christmas Vacation.

(SHEKHAR B. SARAF, J.)