

OD 2

WPO/1894/2022
IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
CONSTITUTIONAL WRIT JURISDICTION
ORIGINAL SIDE

DHANTERASH DISTRIBUTORS LLP
VS
UNION OF INDIA AND ORS

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE RAJARSHI BHARADWAJ

Date : 17th October, 2023.

Appearance:
Mr. Prashant Agarwal, Adv.
. . .for the petitioner.

Mr. Prithu Dudhoria, Adv.
. . .for the respondents.

The Court: Learned counsel for the parties are present.

Subsisting interim order in the matter shall continue till 31st December,
2023 or until further order whichever is earlier.

Let this matter again appear before the Regular Bench on 20th
November, 2023.

(RAJARSHI BHARADWAJ, J.)

sp/